
Bachelor of Arts in Disabilty 
Studies and Special Education

Bachelor of Arts in Child Development
Bachelor of Business Administration

Bachelor of Arts in Community
Development

Bachelor of Arts Theology

Bachelor of Public Health
Bachelor of Information Technology

Finance & Accounting
Human Resource
Management
Organisational Leadership
& Management

MASTERS BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION:

Marketing

MASTER OF ARTS IN THEOLOGICAL STUDIES: 

Theology

FUNCTIONAL FEES (UNDERGRADUATE):

One Time Fees for All Students
Application Fee:            50,000
Graduation Fee:          150,000

Other Fees
Students Council Fee (Per Sem Not for Modular):             20,000
NCHE Fee (Per Year Also for Modular):                               20,000
Internship Fee (Per Sem for 2nd & 3rd Yrs Also for Modular): 50,000
Dissertation (Once in 3rd Year Also for Modular):             50,000

FUNCTIONAL FEES (MODULAR):

One Time Fees for All Students
POSTGRADUATE                                 

Application Fee: 50,000    
Graduation Fee: 310,000   
Dissertation Fee: 420,000

Optional Fees
Accomodation +Bed & Matress WEEKLY: 70,000
Meals (Optional Non Residents) PER DAY: 15,000

1,200,000

Diploma in Child Development
Diploma in Business Administration
Diploma in Theology
Diploma in Theology (MODULAR) 
Diploma of Social Work  & Social
Administration
Diploma in Journalism & Multimedia
Communication
Diploma Information Technology

Certificate in Higher Education
(Bridging Programme)

1,200,000

1,200,000
1,200,000

1,295,000
1,500,000
1,295,000

800,000

1,345,000

1,045,000
1,045,000

1,045,000

Optional Fees
Accomodation (Includes Bed & Matress):      400,000
Meals (Optional for Non Residents):                 400,000

Situational Fees
Internet Fee        100,000
Retake Fee:        50,000
Certification:      10,000

AFRICA RENEWAL UNIVERSITY FEES STRUCTURE

Entry Requirements to a Masters Programme:
1. A Degree from an institution of higher learning 
recognized by the National Council of Higher 
Education.

Entry Requirements to a Degree Programme: 
1. Uganda Advanced Certificate of Education 
(A’ Level) with a minimum of two principal passes 
obtained at the same sitting; or
2. A relevant Diploma from an institution of higher 
learning recognized by the National Council for 
Higher Education, or
3. A pass in mature age entry examinations with 
at least 50% and must be 25 years and above

Entry Requirements to a Diploma Programme:
1. Uganda Certificate of Education (O’ Level) 
with a minimum of 5 passes; and 
2. Uganda Advanced Certificate of Education 
(A’ Level) with a minimum of  1 principal pass and 
2 subsidiary passes obtained at the same sitting.
3. A Certificate from an institution of higher 
learning recognized by the National Council of 
Higher Education.

Entry Requirements to a Certificate Programme: 
1.  Uganda Certificate of Education (O’ Level) 
with a minimum of 3 passes obtained at the same 
sitting.

International Applicants 
International applicants must first have their 
qualifications translated and then equated by 
Uganda National Examinations Board. Admission 
will then be given when they are found to meet 
the requirements for each program described 
above. 

Christian Leadership Church Planting & Community Development 1,000,000

MODULAR M E A N S  A T T E N D I N G
2WEEKS IN JAN, MAY & AUG
H E N C E  6  W E E K S  A  Y E A R

LIKE 
US

NCHE LICENSE NO:UI.PL.023

+256701598347
+256771947052

a d m i s s i o n s @ a f r u . a c . u g

w w w . a f r u . a c . u g

N B :  A L L  F E E S  B E L O W  A R E  I N  U G A N D A  S H I L L I N G S

UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMMES JAN & AUG INTAKES

POSTGRADUATE PROGRAMMES (MODULAR)

1,295,000

1,295,000

600,000

1,045,000

535,000

400,000

Bachelor of Arts Theology (MODULAR) 

Bachelor of Social Work and 
Social Administration
Bachelor of Journalism and
Multimedia Communication

1,295,000

1,295,000

Bachelor of Education Primary
Bachelor of Education Secondary

1,045,000

Bachelor of Education Primary (MODULAR)
Bachelor of Education Secondary (MODULAR)

600,000
800,000
400,000
535,000

POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA: 

Education
Early Childhood Education

850,000
850,000

VARIES


