# AFRICA RENEWAL UNIVERSITY FEES STRUCTURE **NB:** ALL FEES BELOW ARE IN UGANDA SHILLINGS

# POSTGRADUATE PROGRAMMES (MODULAR)

#### **MASTERS BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION:**

Finance & Accounting	1,200,000
Human Resource Management	1,200,000
Organisational Leadership & Management	1,200,000
Marketing	1,200,000

#### **MASTER OF ARTS IN THEOLOGICAL STUDIES:**

Theology Christian Leadership Church Planting & Community Development 1,000,000

#### **POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA:**

Education	850,000
Early Childhood Education	850,000

# **UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMMES JAN & AUG INTAKES**

Bachelor of Information Technology	1,295,000
Bachelor of Public Health	1,500,000
<b>Bachelor of Business Administration</b>	1,295,000
<b>Bachelor of Arts in Child Development</b>	1,295,000
Bachelor of Arts Theology	800,000
Bachelor of Arts Theology (MODULAR)	535,000
Bachelor of Arts in Community Development	1,295,000
Bachelor of Arts in Disabilty Studies and Special Education	1,295,000
Bachelor of Social Work and Social Administration	1,295,000
Bachelor of Journalism and Multimedia Communication	1,345,000
<b>Bachelor of Education Primary</b>	600,000
Bachelor of Education Secondary	800,000
Bachelor of Education Primary (MODULAR)	400,000
Bachelor of Education Secondary (MODULAR)	535,000

Diploma in Child Development	1,045,000
Diploma in Business Administration	1,045,000
Diploma in Theology	600,000
Diploma in Theology (MODULAR)	400,000
Diploma of Social Work & Social Administration	1,045,000
Diploma in Journalism & Multimedia Communication	1,045,000
Diploma Information Technology	1,045,000

**Certificate in Higher Education** (Bridging Programme)

FUNCTIONAL FEES (UNDERGRADUATE):

# One Time Fees for All Students

Application Fee: 50,000 Graduation Fee:\_\_\_\_150,000

Other Fees Students Council Fee (Per Sem Not for Modular): NCHE Fee (Per Year Also for Modular):

# FUNCTIONAL FEES (MODULAR):

**One Time Fees for All Students** 

## POSTGRADUATE

Application Fee: 50,000 Graduation Fee: 310,000 Dissertation Fee: 420,000

#### **Optional Fees**

Accomodation +Bed & Matress WEEKLY: 70,000 Meals (Optional Non Residents) PER DAY: 15,000

## MODULAR MEANS ATTENDING 2WEEKS IN JAN, MAY & AUG HENCE 6 WEEKS A YEAR

Entry Requirements to a Masters Programme: 1. A Degree from an institution of higher learning recognized by the National Council of Higher Education.

#### Entry Requirements to a Degree Programme:

1. Uganda Advanced Certificate of Education (A' Level) with a minimum of two principal passes obtained at the same sitting; or

2. A relevant Diploma from an institution of higher learning recognized by the National Council for Higher Education, or

3. A pass in *mature age entry* examinations with at least 50% and must be 25 years and above

## Entry Requirements to a Diploma Programme:

1. Uganda Certificate of Education (O' Level) with a minimum of 5 passes; and 2. Uganda Advanced Certificate of Education (A' Level) with a minimum of 1 principal pass and 2 subsidiary passes obtained at the same sitting. 3. A Certificate from an institution of higher learning recognized by the National Council of Higher Education.

#### Entry Requirements to a Certificate Programme:

1. Uganda Certificate of Education (O' Level) with a minimum of 3 passes obtained at the same sitting.

#### International Applicants

International applicants must first have their qualifications translated and then equated by Uganda National Examinations Board. Admission will then be given when they are found to meet the requirements for each program described above.



#### NCHE LICENSE NO:UI.PL.023

Accomodation (Includes Bed & Matress): 400,000 Meals (Optional for Non Residents): 400.000

# 20,000 Situational Fees

)	Internet Fee	100,000
	Retake Fee:	50,000
	Certification:	10,000

20,000 Internship Fee (Per Sem for 2nd & 3rd Yrs Also for Modular): 50,000 Dissertation (Once in 3rd Year Also for Modular): 50,000

1 0 15 000

VARIES

**Optional Fees**